Towards Purchasing of Seeds & chemical for garden trees growth 
purpose. 

Notes:I Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour, hire K PURHarges4 material may be printed/written overleaf. 4. Project may differ from location of work 

SOWA 
From: 19-02-26 
1100/ 

Approved by 

One Thousand One Hundred Rupees Only 
Cheque/trf no. 

DEBIT VOUCHER 

SOWA 
SOV-I 

Umar 
K.Purshotham 

Towards/description Towards Police patrolling charges for the month of march 2026 
of work 

SOWA 

2000/ 

yER AApproved by 

Date 

From: 19-02-26 

Receivers name 

DEBIT VOUCHER